MPPT Charge Controllers - 120Vdc
For off-grid or Hybrid solar projects, charge controllers are
required to charge batteries from the PV panels.
E24 offers a range of Charge Controllers in various DC
voltages from 48Vdc to 240Vdc. This brochures describes
the range of charge controllers operating in 120Vdc.
P133E
MPPT Charge

6
MPPT Charge Controllers - 120Vdc
Ordering Information
PVCC-120-20M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 240Voc, 20A, 3.7KWp
PVCC-120-30M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 240Voc, 30A, 5.6KWp
PVCC-120-40M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 240Voc, 40A, 7.5KWp
PVCC-120-60M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 430Voc, 60A, 6.5KWp
PVCC-120-70M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 430Voc, 70A, 7.3KWp
PVCC-120-80M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 430Voc, 80A, 8.3KWp
PVCC-120-100M MPPT Charge Controller for 120Vdc, 430Voc, 100A, 10.4KWp
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade
marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.